
ERICKA ANDREW,  BUYER

BID TABULATION SHEET FOR MANHOLE COVERS CC: 89030
BID #33-18 /MUNIS: 18029 "MANHOLE COVERS"
andrewe@jccal.org

BID DETAIL DESCRIPTION UOM QUANTITY EJ USA INC. FORTLINE WATERWORKS
EA

EA

EA

TOTAL:

REQUIRED FORMS RETURNED

NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO RESPOND
NON COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT
EEOC CERTIFICATION
STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE
AFFIDAVIT OF CONTRACTOR
SIGNATURE PAGE

Contact Information:
 1. EJ USA INC. /301 Spring Street, P.O. Box 439 East Jordan Charlevoix MI  49727/Contact Person: FAY KEANE/PHONE:1-800-874-4100/EMAIL:US.BIDS@EJCO.COM
 2. FORTILINE WATERWORKS/1317 ELM HILL PK NASHVILLE TN  37210/Contact Person: RODNEY PALMER Phone: 615-627-4815/EMAIL:RODNEY.PALMER@FORTILINE.COM
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PRICE

$175.00

$235.33

$175.00

$17,500.00

$17,500.00

$23,533.00

$23,500.00
#367 with Jefferson County Bolted Water Tight Frame and cover with 7-5/8 Over-all-height and with 
a 6" rise.
#371G with ES Jefferson County Sanitary Sewer Lid, 4-3/4"; Over-all-height with a 4" rise.

#368G WITH ES Jefferson County Sanitary Sewer Lid, 7-5/8" Over-all-height with a 6" rise.
$17,300.00

$58,533.00 $59,300.00

100 EACH

100 EACH

100 EACH $18,500.00
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