ERICKA ANDREW, BUYER

BID TABULATION SHEET FOR MANHOLE COVERS CC: 89030

BID #33-18 /MUNIS: 18029 "MANHOLE COVERS"

andrewe@jccal.org

BID DETAIL DESCRIPTION	UOM	QUANTITY	PRICE	EJ USA INC.	FORTLINE WATERWORKS
#367 with Jefferson County Bolted Water Tight Frame and cover with 7-5/8 Over-all-height and with	EA				
a 6" rise.		100 EACH	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$23,500.00
#371G with ES Jefferson County Sanitary Sewer Lid, 4-3/4"; Over-all-height with a 4" rise.	EA				
		100 EACH	\$235.33	\$17,500.00	\$17,300.00
#368G WITH ES Jefferson County Sanitary Sewer Lid, 7-5/8" Over-all-height with a 6" rise.	EA				
		100 EACH	\$175.00	\$23,533.00	\$18,500.00
TOTAL:				\$58,533.00	\$59,300.00

REQUIRED FORMS RETURNED

NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO RESPOND	YES	YES
NON COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT	YES	YES
EEOC CERTIFICATION	YES	YES
STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE	YES	YES
AFFIDAVIT OF CONTRACTOR	YES	YES
SIGNATURE PAGE	YES	YES

Contact Information:

- 1. EJ USA INC. /301 Spring Street, P.O. Box 439 East Jordan Charlevoix MI 49727/Contact Person: FAY KEANE/PHONE:1-800-874-4100/EMAIL:US.BIDS@EJCO.COM
- 2. FORTILINE WATERWORKS/1317 ELM HILL PK NASHVILLE TN 37210/Contact Person: RODNEY PALMER Phone: 615-627-4815/EMAIL:RODNEY.PALMER@FORTILINE.COM